
Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Category Programme Name Exempted Marks

RP32025659 31820170 AMIT SINGH OBC Microbiology YES 71

RP32012269 31020075 DIVYA GUPTA GENERAL Microbiology NO 69

RP32015734 31030008
SOLANKI KUNDAN 

ASHOKKUMAR
OBC Microbiology YES 69

RP32033584 31820167 VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL Microbiology YES 69

RP32038990 31020076 PRIYA GUPTA GENERAL Microbiology NO 69

RP32013610 31520135 TANNU GENERAL Microbiology YES 68

RP32032471 31150051 BHAVNA GENERAL Microbiology NO 68

RP32012721 31940374 RASHMI ARORA GENERAL Microbiology NO 67

RP32012951 31030004
K SIDDAARDHA 

DUGGIRALA
GENERAL Microbiology YES 67

RP32017940 31300034 NARMADHAA S GENERAL Microbiology NO 66

RP32021783 31880020
SWETA HARISH 

MAKWANA
SC Microbiology NO 66

RP32029675 31940213
MANAS KUMAR 

MAHAPATRA
GENERAL Microbiology YES 66

RP32009491 31150010 CHANDNI GENERAL Microbiology NO 65

RP32025145 31700045 SWATHI SREEKUMAR GENERAL Microbiology NO 65

RP32032743 31790079 YOGESH KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL Microbiology NO 65

RP32034208 31710048 SREEJITA GHOSH GENERAL Microbiology NO 65

RP32034838 31980003 ANKIT GENERAL Microbiology NO 65

RP32000742 31820026 AJEET OBC Microbiology NO 64

RP32001943 31570043 HIMANI TRIPATHI GENERAL Microbiology YES 64

RP32008173 31940125 BHAVIKA RANA GENERAL Microbiology NO 64

RP32015446 31940006 DEVESH KUMAR YADAV OBC Microbiology YES 64

RP32042000 31110027 PRAMILA PRAJAPAT OBC Microbiology NO 64

RP32006675 32150061 AISHWARYA DASH GENERAL Microbiology NO 63

RP32012739 31520032 PRIYANKA GENERAL Microbiology NO 63

RP32027885 31480051 DEEPIKA JANGRA OBC Microbiology NO 63

RP32029565 31770003 RITU PAL BHURA GENERAL Microbiology YES 63

RP32033095 31940221 LOVELY PATHAK GENERAL Microbiology YES 63

RP32035974 32000120 RENU KUMARI OBC Microbiology YES 63

RP32004210 32320005 RINKU MALVIYA OBC Microbiology YES 62

RP32004605 31570151 SUBHAM SINGH EWS Microbiology YES 62

RP32016457 31800001 SUGANDHA MAHAJAN GENERAL Microbiology YES 62

RP32016495 31940176 SAURABH SINGH GENERAL Microbiology NO 62

RP32025917 32320019 PRIYANK UPADHAYAY GENERAL Microbiology YES 62

RP32042834 31850002 VARSHA GENERAL Microbiology YES 62

RP32008013 31570209 PRIYA GODARA OBC Microbiology YES 61

RP32010132 31940365 ABHISHEK GENERAL Microbiology YES 61

RP32026639 31570165 ANISH KUMAR OBC Microbiology NO 61

RP32043772 31570087
SOUMYA SUCHARITA 

ACHARYA
GENERAL Microbiology NO 61

RP32001574 32000175 SHAURYA PRAKASH OBC Microbiology NO 60

RP32013127 31240072 NEHA KASHYAP OBC Microbiology NO 60

RP32017757 31850006 M QASIF MASIS GENERAL Microbiology NO 60

RP32017952 31820052 ANNU KUMARI GENERAL Microbiology NO 60

RP32027380 31710045 PRALAY SARKAR GENERAL Microbiology YES 60

RP32040526 31750078 LAKSHANA G NAIR GENERAL Microbiology NO 60

RP32000638 31940099 AAYUSH BAHL GENERAL Microbiology NO 59

RP32001813 31490053
NONGMAITHEM JEEBIKA 

DEVI
SC Microbiology NO 59

Microbiology

UR Category



Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Category Programme Name Exempted Marks

Microbiology

UR Category

RP32006927 31790231 ABHISHEK SINGH YADAV OBC Microbiology YES 59

RP32011243 31430008
GULAFSHA 

ABDULSABOOR SHEIKH
GENERAL Microbiology NO 59

RP32021138 31390038 RAVI KUMAR SC Microbiology NO 59

RP32042913 31240123 ELINA PANDA GENERAL Microbiology NO 59

RP32005318 31380012 RAHUL ANAND GENERAL Microbiology YES 58

RP32010110 31230055 PRESHITA BHALERAO SC Microbiology NO 58

RP32020323 32000155 DIKSHA SINHA EWS Microbiology NO 58

RP32041806 31790177 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC Microbiology YES 58

RP32002453 32000083 KUNDAN KUMAR OBC Microbiology YES 57

RP32022544 31940190 SURAM SINGH EWS Microbiology NO 57

RP32025337 31360040 VAISHALI KAUSHIK EWS Microbiology NO 57

RP32025395 31520045 MANISHA SC Microbiology YES 57

RP32026248 32000107 SHRITI GENERAL Microbiology NO 57

RP32037335 31570079 TRIPTI JHALANI EWS Microbiology YES 57

RP32037818 31330002 PRIYAJIT BISWAL GENERAL Microbiology NO 57

RP32005063 31300029 HARENDER YADAV OBC Microbiology NO 56

RP32008684 31940128 SONU KUMARI GENERAL Microbiology YES 56

RP32008966 31570046 NIDHU OBC Microbiology NO 56

RP32021057 32360039 SATYENDRA SINGH OBC Microbiology NO 56

RP32025736 31520048 VINEETA YADAV OBC Microbiology NO 56

RP32032383 31840002 SNEHA RAMESH GENERAL Microbiology NO 56

RP32037721 32000123 ARJUN KUMAR MEHARA SC Microbiology NO 56

RP32000070 32000164 ANJALI KUMARI OBC Microbiology YES 55

RP32000591 31940098 SOUMYA SHARMA GENERAL Microbiology NO 55

RP32006150 31770007 ARCHEKA GENERAL Microbiology NO 55

RP32006901 32020019 KAJAL MISHRA GENERAL Microbiology YES 55

RP32010035 31940139 DANISH ALAM OBC Microbiology YES 55

RP32012623 31480123 SONAM OBC Microbiology YES 55

RP32013990 31940159 SHWETA VERMA OBC Microbiology NO 55

RP32015844 32000017 SAIMA FIRDOUS GENERAL Microbiology NO 55

RP32016783 31940508 VIJAYA SHARMA GENERAL Microbiology YES 55

RP32017976 31940381 JYOTI SC Microbiology YES 55

RP32020779 31570056 BHANU PRATAP GURJAR OBC Microbiology NO 55

RP32020837 31710060 ANUSUYA BANERJEE GENERAL Microbiology NO 55

RP32029493 31240105
PRANGYA PARIMITA 

NATH
GENERAL Microbiology YES 55

RP32044228 31710110
SHAMEEK RANJAN 

GOSWAMI
GENERAL Microbiology YES 55



Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Category Programme Name Exempted Marks

RP32025659 31820170 AMIT SINGH OBC Microbiology YES 71

RP32015734 31030008
SOLANKI KUNDAN 

ASHOKKUMAR
OBC Microbiology YES 69

RP32000742 31820026 AJEET OBC Microbiology NO 64

RP32015446 31940006 DEVESH KUMAR YADAV OBC Microbiology YES 64

RP32042000 31110027 PRAMILA PRAJAPAT OBC Microbiology NO 64

RP32027885 31480051 DEEPIKA JANGRA OBC Microbiology NO 63

RP32035974 32000120 RENU KUMARI OBC Microbiology YES 63

RP32004210 32320005 RINKU MALVIYA OBC Microbiology YES 62

RP32008013 31570209 PRIYA GODARA OBC Microbiology YES 61

RP32026639 31570165 ANISH KUMAR OBC Microbiology NO 61

RP32001574 32000175 SHAURYA PRAKASH OBC Microbiology NO 60

RP32013127 31240072 NEHA KASHYAP OBC Microbiology NO 60

RP32006927 31790231 ABHISHEK SINGH YADAV OBC Microbiology YES 59

RP32041806 31790177 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC Microbiology YES 58

RP32002453 32000083 KUNDAN KUMAR OBC Microbiology YES 57

RP32005063 31300029 HARENDER YADAV OBC Microbiology NO 56

RP32008966 31570046 NIDHU OBC Microbiology NO 56

RP32021057 32360039 SATYENDRA SINGH OBC Microbiology NO 56

RP32025736 31520048 VINEETA YADAV OBC Microbiology NO 56

RP32000070 32000164 ANJALI KUMARI OBC Microbiology YES 55

RP32010035 31940139 DANISH ALAM OBC Microbiology YES 55

RP32012623 31480123 SONAM OBC Microbiology YES 55

RP32013990 31940159 SHWETA VERMA OBC Microbiology NO 55

RP32020779 31570056 BHANU PRATAP GURJAR OBC Microbiology NO 55

RP32012014 31940148 SANDEEP OBC Microbiology NO 54

RP32018729 31290118 BHARTI OBC Microbiology NO 54

RP32033770 31430040 RAJ GAJJAR OBC Microbiology NO 54

RP32040005 32020002 ARSHI FATIMA OBC Microbiology YES 54

RP32040238 31880013
DHANOKAR AKSHAY 

PRAKASH
OBC Microbiology NO 54

RP32013463 31570050 AKANSHA DADRWAL OBC Microbiology YES 53

RP32009544 31790139 SHEFALI TYAGI OBC Microbiology YES 52

RP32021149 31940183 SARASWATI KUMARI OBC Microbiology NO 52

RP32042814 31750080 ATHIRA CH OBC Microbiology NO 52

RP32001281 32000174 ABHIJIT NARAYAN OBC Microbiology YES 51

RP32002111 31880032
SHELKAR YOGESH 

PRAKASH
OBC Microbiology NO 50

RP32025710 31790160 AKASH YADAV OBC Microbiology YES 50

Microbiology

OBC Category



Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Category Programme Name Exempted Marks

RP32021783 31880020
SWETA HARISH 

MAKWANA
SC Microbiology NO 66

RP32001813 31490053
NONGMAITHEM JEEBIKA 

DEVI
SC Microbiology NO 59

RP32021138 31390038 RAVI KUMAR SC Microbiology NO 59

RP32010110 31230055 PRESHITA BHALERAO SC Microbiology NO 58

RP32025395 31520045 MANISHA SC Microbiology YES 57

RP32037721 32000123 ARJUN KUMAR MEHARA SC Microbiology NO 56

RP32017976 31940381 JYOTI SC Microbiology YES 55

RP32030865 31600211 SHUBANI KUMARI SC Microbiology NO 54

RP32000227 31480014 KAPIL SINGH SC Microbiology NO 53

RP32006116 31090009 PARAMITA PAKHIRA SC Microbiology NO 53

RP32010031 31940138 LEKH RAJ SC Microbiology YES 52

RP32032147 32100077 DEEPIKA SC Microbiology NO 52

RP32042924 31110029 RAGINI DOLHEY SC Microbiology YES 52

RP32043429 31480065 LALIT KUMAR SC Microbiology NO 51

RP32010386 31620020 RAKESH SC Microbiology NO 50

RP32014151 31820047 HEMLATA KUMARI SC Microbiology NO 50

Microbiology

SC Category



Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Category Programme Name Exempted Marks

RP32043088 32100114 SALONI BAGE ST Microbiology YES 54

Microbiology

ST Category



Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Category Programme Name Exempted Marks

RP32004605 31570151 SUBHAM SINGH EWS Microbiology YES 62

RP32020323 32000155 DIKSHA SINHA EWS Microbiology NO 58

RP32022544 31940190 SURAM SINGH EWS Microbiology NO 57

RP32025337 31360040 VAISHALI KAUSHIK EWS Microbiology NO 57

RP32037335 31570079 TRIPTI JHALANI EWS Microbiology YES 57

RP32006154 31790136 KIRTI PANDEY EWS Microbiology NO 54

RP32013826 31940085 NEHA SHARMA EWS Microbiology NO 54

RP32007519 31820002 VIBHUTI SHARMA EWS Microbiology NO 53

RP32002018 31940516 LIPIKA BHARDWAJ EWS Microbiology NO 52

Microbiology

EWS Category


